Form PTO-1594 F 10-18 (Rev. 03/01)	- 200 i U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of F 10187	riginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Sureway Air Traffic Corporation	Name: CD & L Air Freight, Inc.
dateway mit fraffic corporation	Internal
	Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 80 Wesley Street
General Partnership Limited Partnership	South City: HackensackState: NJ Zip: 07606
Corporation-State New York	
☐ Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Association
	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State New York
Security Agreement	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: □ Yes □ No
Execution Date: April 10, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
	D. Trademork Desistration No. (a)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,419,203; 1,568,851; 1,579,478
	1 451 362: and 2 018 020
Additional number(s) att	1,451,362; and 2,018,920 ached Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and
· ·	registrations involved:
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer	registrations involved:
· ·	
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 140.00
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 140.00
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins Street Address: 8270 Greensboro Drive	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{140.00}{\text{Line}}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{140.00}{\text{Line}}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins Street Address: 8270 Greensboro Drive Suite 700	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins Street Address: 8270 Greensboro Drive Suite 700 City: State: Virginia 22102	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{140.00}{2}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins Street Address: 8270 Greensboro Drive Suite 700 City: McLean State: Virginia 22102 DO NOT USE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{140.00}{2}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins Street Address: 8270 Greensboro Drive Suite 700 City: State: Virginia 22102	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins Street Address: 8270 Greensboro Drive Suite 700 City: McLean State: Virginia 22102 City: DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbins Street Address: 8270 Greensboro Drive Suite 700 City: Virginia 22102 City: State: Virginia 22102 DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. Elizabeth M. Seltzer	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Elizabeth M. Seltzer Internal Address: Williams, Mullen, Clark & Dobbin Street Address: 8270 Greensboro Drive Suite 700 City: Virginia 22102 City: State: Virginia 22102 DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. Elizabeth M. Seltzer	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

40.00 OP 100.00 OP

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002384 FRAME: 0472**

23779580897

This Record Last Updated:

04/13/2001

Database Last Updated:

06/01/2001

Update Frequency:

Weekly

Current Date:

06/13/2001

Source:

As reported by the Secretary of State or other official source

The following data is not an official record of the Department of State or the State of New York and Dun & Bradstreet is not an employee or agent thereof. All warranties, express or implied, regarding the information provided herein, are disclaimed by the Department of State.

COMPANY INFORMATION

Name:

CD&L AIR FREIGHT, INC.

Address:

SUITE 102; 30 GALESI DRIVE

WAYNE, NJ 07470

NAME INFORMATION

Former Name:

SUREWAY AIR ACQUISITION CORP.

Former Name:

SUREWAY AIR TRAFFIC CORPORATION

FILING INFORMATION

Filing Date:

07/26/1995

State of Incorporation:

New York

Date Incorporated:

07/26/1995

Duration:

Perpetual

.../default.wl&RS=WLW2.64&VR=2.0&SV=Split&FN=_top&MT=Westlaw&CFID=0&DB=CO6/13/01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002384 FRAME: 0473 Status:

ACTIVE

Corporation Type:

Profit

Business Type:

Corporation

Address Type:

Mailing

Registration ID #:

1942424

Where Filed:

SECRETARY OF STATE/CORPORATION DIVISION

162 WASHINGTON AVE

ALBANY, NY 12231

REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION

Agent Name:

THE PRENTICE-HALL CORPORATION SYSTEM, INC.

Address:

80 STATE STREET

ALBANY, NY 12207

AMENDMENT INFORMATION

Amendments:

04/10/2001 Name Change; REFER TO MICROFILM NUMBER

010410000908

05/07/1997 Agent Data Amended; REFER TO MICROFILM

NUMBER 970507000881

05/07/1997 Miscellaneous; CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE FILED;

REFER TO MICROFILM NUMBER 970507000881

11/21/1995 Name Change; REFER TO MICROFILM NUMBER

951121000567

11/21/1995 Miscellaneous; MERGER; REFER TO MICROFILM

NUMBER 951121000567

.../default.wl&RS=WLW2.64&VR=2.0&SV=Split&FN=_top&MT=Westlaw&CFID=0&DB=C 6/13/01

STOCK INFORMATION

Stock:

Authorized Shares:

200

Par Value:

0

ADDITIONAL DETAIL INFORMATION

The preceding public record data is for information purposes only and is not the official record. Certified copies can only be obtained from the official source.

END OF DOCUMENT

Copr. (C) West 2001 No Claim to Orig. U.S. Govt. Works

.../default.wl&RS=WLW2.64&VR=2.0&SV=Split&FN=_top&MT=Westlaw&CFID=0&DB=C 6/13/01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002384 FRAME: 0475